17	106 16147 FROM THE COMPANY CORP.	то	19849224881 P. 82	
TO: (904)	HECOMPONI		9	L
FROM: 07666	THE COMPANY CORFORATION		ACCT#:	
(302)	Contact: Regina Cephas Phone: (302)575-0440 575-1346		FRX #:	·
NAME :	INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING CORP AUDIT MUMBER	1 FIT QUALIFICATION PAGES DEL.METHOD	5 FAX	
notr: Fax	PLEASE PRINT THIS FAGE AND US		\$70.00 HEET. TYPE THE	
	AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BO	TTON OF ALL PAGE	s of the document	
	ER 'M' FOR MENU, **			
enter	SELECTION AND <cr>:</cr>			

12/4

•

J 96 DEC -4 AH II: 33 SECRE FARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

65 0.00 - 3 PH 4: 00 SECLED ASSOCIATION DE LA CONDA GEAECEN

2

.

•

DEC-03-1996 16140 FROM THE COMPANY CORP

H96000016951



tÖ

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Societary of State

November 13, 1996

PATRICK COSTADONI 6941 NW 173 DR. #105 MIAMI, FL 33015

SUBJECT: INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING CORPORATION Ref. Number: W96000024071

We have received your document for INTERNATIONAL PURCHASING CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not serve as its own registered agent. Please designate an individual, another active domestic corporation, or a foreign corporation authorized to transact business within this state, having a Florida street address identical with that of the registered office.

Our office requires you provide a certificate of existence (good standing) instead of a certificate of incorporation, in which the certificate needs to be an original. You would need to contact your Secretary of State in Delaware to receive such a certificate at (302) 739-3077.

The name designated in your document is not available. Therefore, the corporation must adopt an alternate name for use in the state of Florida. To adopt an alternate name the corporation must submit a corporate resolution by the board of directors adopting the alternate name for use in the state of Florida. Flease note the corporate resolution must be signed by the chairman, vice chairman, or an officer of the corporation. The alternate name must contain a corporate suffix. Such suffixes include: Corporation, Corp., incorporated, inc., Company, and CO.

Please RETURN ALL DOCUMENTATION to the ATTENTION of the DOCUMENT SPECIALIST indicated.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Maya Document Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00051863

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallaliussee, Florida 32314

19849224881

DEC-03-1996 16:49 FROM THE COMPANY CORP. 196000016951

International Purchasing Corporation

Resolution of Board of Directors

TO

I, the undersigned Patrick Costadoni, do hereby certify that this Resolution of the Board of Directors of the International Purchasing Corporation, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, was duly adopted on November 19, 1996.

Dated: November 20, 1998

Think Caston

Patrick Costadoni, President

96 DEC -1 MM 11: 33

 \mathbf{n}

19849224881

P.07

DEC-03-1996 16:40 FROM THE COMPANY CORP.

1196000016951

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE COLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(which will do business in FL:ss:International Burchasing Corporation <u>INTERMATIONAL</u> FURCHASING CAPORAL BURChasing Corporation (Name of corporation: must include the word INCOMPORATED, COMPANY, CORPORATION or words or abbreviations of Examples in language as will clearly indicate that his a corporation instead of a natural person or parametric inter is compliand in the name at present)

4.	are or country under the	6	. 5	PERPE-		•	
6.,_	(Detu of Incorporat	76.			orp. will Couse to e	Xetor Derpetia	17
ی _ 7.	re fretvensected bud / 0 3 / I	Holly	(100 sectors 207.	1801, 907.1902, e	ind 817.100, F.8.)	DEC - ANEINI ANAS	
	PEMBROKE	PINES	FL	.33.0	26		1

8. TO ENGAGE IN ANY 'LAWFUL AGT FOR WHICH CORPORATIONS THEY BE OR CAN'S CO

9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent:

Name: _ Lucry Wolfe

Office Address: _____200A John Knox Rd. ______, Florida , _____32303 ______

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered eyent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered egent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Bee attached (Répistered agents signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

H96000016951

12. Names and addresses of officers and/or directors: (Street address ONLY-P, NOT acceptable)	O. Box			
A. DIRECTORS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)		. <u>8</u> - 9. 1 2	· · ·	
Chairman:		- .		
Address:		-		
Vice Chainnan:		-		· ,
Address:				
Director:		- · ·	, ·	
Address:		-	н н. с. Э. с. с.	
Director:		م		
Address:	SECRE ALLAH			
B. OFFICERS (Street address only- P. O. Box NOT acceptable)	ARY	+		i sine Tang Gang
President: <u>ATZICIC COSTADONI</u>			рилиці — .	
Address: <u>6941 NW 173 DR #105</u> <u>MIAMI, FL</u> 33015	STAIC	1: -3 -3	S	
Vice President: LUCY NORRY				e T
Address: 10311 HOLLY CT. PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026				
Secretary: LUCY NORRY		-1883. 1991 - 1995		
Address: 10311 Holly CT.		•	na An Andria An An A	ri SC S
PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026				
Treasurer:		Talan La Maria		
Address:				
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addiofficers and/or directors.	itional			
13. Patrik Costaton PRES.DENT				
(Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the applic	ation)	-	1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000 - 1000	
14. PATRICK COFTADONI PRESIDENT	n in the Thirth States All Marine States		1	
(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)		≓in sig Artistak		

٠

٠ .

.

: - 6

16:49 DEC-03-1996 FROM THE COMPANY CORP H96000016951

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICLE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, NAMING AGENT UPON PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

In compliance with Section 607,1507, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

International Purchasing Corporation First, this _ desiring to organize under the laws of the state of Florida with its principal place of business located in the city of Pembroke Pinkes State of Florida, has named Larry Wolfe located at 200 - A John Knox Road, Tallahassee FL 32303-6643 as its agent for service of process within Florida.

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby agree to act in this capacity, and I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties:

Jul 1

TÖ

Larry Wolfe

12/2/96 Date

g DEC - It רו AH 11: 33 M Ś

19049224001

P.06

